Downloaded from worldcourts.com. Use is subject to terms and conditions. See worldcourts.com/terms.htm
Sc.SC,.. - cl 00'-I- - IS - p-,
( ,1,3 - '17a2.)
(ffl)
~
SPECIAL COURT FOR SIERRA LEONE
JOMO KENYATTA ROAD• FREETOWN• SIERRA LEONE
PHONE: +1 212 963 9915 Extension: 178 7000 or +39 0831 257000 or +232 22 295995

V. The Junta was forced from power by forces acting on behalf of the ousted government of
Pm ident Kabbah about 14 February 1998. President Kabbah's government returned in March 1998.
W. After the Junta was removed from power, the AFRC/RUF alliance continued.
X. On 7 July 1999, in Lome, Togo, FODAY SAYBANA SANKOH, and Ahmed Tejan Kabbah,
Prei tdent of the Republic of Sierra Leone, signed a peace agreement.
,1
''
Ca e No. SCSL-04-15-PT 17. 24 June 2004
Downloaded from worldcourts.com. Use is subject to terms and conditions. See worldcourts.com/terms.htm
Annex II
(I) 1. .s To Their Existence and Authenticity
Secretary General Reports on the Situation in Freetown
Tab 10:
Tab 11:
Tab 12:
21 November 1995 (S/1995/975), paragraph 2.
18 March 1998 (S/1998/249) paragraphs 6, 20.
June 1998 (S/1998/486) paras 26, 27, 35-37
Reports of the United Nations Observer Mission in Sierra Leone (UNOMSIL)
Tab 13: First Progress Report 12 August 1998 (S/1998/750) paras. 10, 12, 13, 14, 33,
Tab 14:
Tab 15:
Tab 16:
Tab 17:
36,37,38
Second Progress Report 16 October 1998 (S/1998/960) para. 21.
Third Progress Report 16 December 1998 (S/1998/1176) para. 18.
Fifth Report 4 March 1999 (S/1999/237) paras 2, 21-27
Sixth Report 4 June 1999 (S/1999/645) para. 7, 19, 20, 30, 31, 32.
Reports of the United Nations Mission in Sierra Leone (UNAMSIL):
Tab 67:
Tab 68:
Tab 69:
Thirteenth Report 14 March 2002 (S/2002/267) para 2.
6 December 1999 (S/1999/1223) para 3, 4, 7
19 May 2000 (S/2000/455)
Official Statements by President of the Security Council
Tab 70: Statement by the President of the Security Council, United Nations Security
Council S/PRST/2000/14 (4 May 2000)